
科目 1184 彈性學習A 上課時間: 星期二 第七節 

序號 班級 座號 學號 姓名
星期

節次

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

汽二忠

汽二忠

餐二忠

餐二忠

餐二忠

餐二忠

餐二忠

餐二忠

室二忠

室二忠

室二忠

室二忠

室二忠

室二忠

室二忠

01

05

05

06

07

08

09

10

01

03

05

06

07

08

10

1121101

1121109

1127008

1127009

1127010

1127011

1127012

1127014

1129003

1129008

1129012

1129013

1129014

1129015

1129017

尤宸瑋

張光辰

廖珮�

劉川楓

蔡芷渝

戴匡宏

謝宇皓

魏子豪

張舜鈞

薛詠隆

李宗宸

郭楷銘

鄧詠心

陳蓉榕

張鈞翔

教師簽名處

學務處(缺曠課登記紀錄)

點名單
印表日期:2025/01/14

113學年度 第 2 學期

頁數: 1
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科目 1183 彈性學習B 上課時間: 星期二 第七節 

序號 班級 座號 學號 姓名
星期

節次

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

汽二忠

汽二忠

汽二忠

汽二忠

汽二忠

汽二忠

餐二忠

餐二忠

餐二忠

餐二忠

餐二忠

室二忠

室二忠

室二忠

室二忠

02

03

04

06

07

08

01

02

03

04

11

02

04

09

11

1121103

1121104

1121105

1121110

1121118

1121123

1127001

1127004

1127006

1127007

1127016

1129007

1129010

1129016

1129018

吳宏瑋

李明學

林宇鴻

張廷睿

魏釩宇

游星嘉

江家宏

侯承佑

陳宗宸

陳姿婷

陳芮怡

黃華德

何宗諺

林峻緯

阮芳垂

教師簽名處

學務處(缺曠課登記紀錄)

點名單
印表日期:2025/01/14

113學年度 第 2 學期

頁數: 2
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